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3
13:00

1600 m
70.000 

RACING TODAY MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 6
ML: 13,0

60.00

Electric Storm
4j. b W (Hat Puntano - Isingamoya)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: P J Van Staden

Marco V'rensburg

17.05 Fvp 3 1900 15,0 K Steyn Regazzo Grande, Millennium Dancer, Electr
05.04 Fairview 5 1400 9,0 C Maujean My Best Shot, Master Of Defense, Specmag
29.03 Fvp 9 1200 34,0 D Schwarz Battle Of Kursk, King Of Queen, Swiss Walt
14.02 Grp 7 1600 3,2 R Fourie King's Island, Specmagic, Isorender
30.01 Grp 5 1800 4,3 C Habib Sir William, The Green Gallant, Power Star

2
Box: 12
ML: 6,0

60.00

Petteia
4j. b W (Global View - Candy Crush)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs J F & L M F Wernars 

Richard Fourie

14.05 Fvp 4 1600 6,0 R Fourie Kanimambo, Potent Captain, Come On You 
19.04 Fairview 12 1200 4,5 R Fourie Aquila Gold, Swiss Walt, Colonel Green
31.01 Kenilworth 14 1600 26,0 G Wright Join The Dots, Foudre, Mr Belvedere
06.12 Kenilworth 14 1400 5,5 R Fourie The Grey King, King Of Spin, Givethatmana
10.07 Grp 2 1400 1,7 R Fourie Space Cowboy, Petteia, Mister Lincoln

3
Box: 1
ML: 6,0

60.00

Specmagic
4j. b W (Potala Palace - Liquid Force)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: R F Van Wyk

D Daniels

16.04 Fvp 4 1600 3,5 S Khumalo Outer Dimension, William's Legacy, Island 
05.04 Fairview 3 1400 6,0 S Khumalo My Best Shot, Master Of Defense, Specmag
28.02 Greyville 6 1600 15,0 M Yeni Send Me, Hunters Arrow, Mayor Of Merrival
14.02 Grp 2 1600 8,0 C Zackey King's Island, Specmagic, Isorender
30.01 Grp 7 1800 11,0 S Moodley Sir William, The Green Gallant, Power Star

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

60.00

Jet Bund
4j. b W (Coup De Grace - Jet Danza)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs C Oosthuizen, Rajan 

Calvin Habib

16.04 Fvp 6 1600 6,0 T Mayhew Outer Dimension, William's Legacy, Island 
08.03 Fairview 9 1600 8,0 K A Brewer Sun Spectacular, Elusive Mata, Run For Me
16.02 Fairview 2 1600 4,5 C Habib Anatolian Silver, Jet Bund, William's Legacy
05.01 Fairview 5 1600 1,9 K J Lihaba Give Us A Smile, Mo Flow, Master Of Defen
22.12 Fairview 2 1400 2,5 S Khumalo Single File, Jet Bund, Us Open

5
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

60.00

To The Hilt
4j. b W (William Longsword - Young Sensation

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: N P Pitsiladi

K A Brewer

24.04 Kenilworth 10 1800 17,0 M Mjoka Lockheedlightning, French Trip, Pointdexter
06.04 Kenilworth 8 1200 51,0 M Mjoka Go It Alone, Approach Shot, Cliff Swallow
06.12 Kenilworth 13 1400 101,0 B R Fayd'herbe The Grey King, King Of Spin, Givethatmana
21.10 Durbanville 9 1250 41,0 A Andrews Tyrion Lannister, Igugulethu, Unicorn Alert

6
Box: 13
ML: 5,0

60.00

Mayor Of Merrivale
5j. b W (Rafeef - Sassy Sal)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: F Vahab

Luyolo Mxothwa

28.02 Greyville 3 1600 5,5 S Khumalo Send Me, Hunters Arrow, Mayor Of Merrival
30.01 Grp 6 1800 3,5 Wes Marwing Sir William, The Green Gallant, Power Star
07.01 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 5,0 Wes Marwing Querari's Dream, Connoisseur, Mayor Of M
01.11 Grp 3 1600 13,5 K Matsunyane Laudato, Future Flo, Mayor Of Merrivale
15.10 Greyville 10 1200 9,0 K Matsunyane Benni In The Area, Irish Luck, Race Against 

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

60.00

War Sword
4j. b W (William Longsword - Dream Dancer)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Messrs Morgan Govender & 

D B Geerthsen

14.05 Fvp 4 1200 11,0 C Maujean Marquez, Justcantgetenough, Hat Hot Hat
19.04 Fairview 7 1200 13,5 L Mxothwa Aquila Gold, Swiss Walt, Colonel Green
23.02 Fairview 3 1400 5,0 C Maujean Destiny's Angel, Run For Me, War Sword
09.02 Fairview 3 1200 13,5 Wes Marwing Puerto Plata, King Of Queen, War Sword
19.01 Fairview 3 1200 26,0 Z Matwa Miraculous Man, Raptor Island, War Sword

8
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

60.00

Dawn Cloud
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Captain's Wish)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Messrs R Freedman, G S Kot

Keanen Steyn

22.03 Fairview 5 2000 4,5 J P V'd Merwe Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow
03.03 Kenilworth 7 1600 13,5 M Mjoka Four Jacks, Tsunami Warning, Apache Chie
12.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 8,0 G Wright Summer Night City, Twice The Master, Daw
15.01 Kenilworth 9 1800 5,0 J Solomons Dream Searcher, Heliotrope, French Trip
27.12 Kenilworth 3 1600 13,5 P Mxoli Holding Thumbs, Heknows, Dawn Cloud

9
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

60.00

Come On You Spurs
4j. b W (Querari - Upity Ann)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: C Lotz & Mr J P Nel

Yuezae Ramzan

14.05 Fvp 3 1600 34,0 Y Ramzan Kanimambo, Potent Captain, Come On You 
16.04 Fvp 9 1900 26,0 Y Ramzan Crystal Maiden, Wolfram, Heart Of Thieves
08.03 Fairview 8 1600 101,0 Y Ramzan Sun Spectacular, Elusive Mata, Run For Me
23.02 Fairview 4 1400 21,0 D Ashby Destiny's Angel, Run For Me, War Sword
15.01 Kenilworth 11 1800 126,0 D Ashby Dream Searcher, Heliotrope, French Trip

10
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.00

Master Of Defense
5j. b W (William Longsword - Luna De Victoria)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs B J Fegen & S Appan

Craig Zackey

16.04 Fvp 7 1600 7,0 M Yeni Outer Dimension, William's Legacy, Island 
05.04 Fairview 2 1400 4,3 M Yeni My Best Shot, Master Of Defense, Specmag
16.02 Fairview 4 1600 4,5 C Zackey Anatolian Silver, Jet Bund, William's Legacy
26.01 Fairview 2 1600 6,5 C Zackey Slainte Mhath, Master Of Defense, Belle's Fi
05.01 Fairview 3 1600 34,0 M Mjoka Give Us A Smile, Mo Flow, Master Of Defen

11
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

60.00

Portcullis
4j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Castle Pine)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

S'manga Khumalo

06.04 Kenilworth 14 1600 15,0 M Mjoka Baton Rouge, Jack In The Green, French Tr
26.03 Kenilworth 5 1400 51,0 M Mjoka Moonacres, Aladdin's Lamp, Red Rackham
03.03 Kenilworth 12 1600 101,0 K Steyn Four Jacks, Tsunami Warning, Apache Chie
18.11 Durbanville 9 1250 67,0 C Zackey Plaza Accord, Gravity, Twentytwentyvision
29.10 Durbanville 9 1000 34,0 K Matsunyane Major Apollo, Gravity, Casino Ace

12
Box: 3
ML: 100,0

60.00

Top Dollar
5j. b H (Admiral Kitten - Diorella)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

A R Al-Mansouri

24.05 Fairview 7 1200 126,0 R Khathi Bytheliteofthemoon, King Of Queen, Captai
03.05 Fvp 8 1400 151,0 D B Geerthsen Call To Glory, King Of Queen, Regazzo Gra
19.04 Fairview 15 1200 151,0 K Minnie Aquila Gold, Swiss Walt, Colonel Green
15.03 Fairview 12 1000 151,0 K Minnie Raptor Island, Five Star Magic, See You In 
23.02 Fairview 6 1400 41,0 D Schwarz Destiny's Angel, Run For Me, War Sword
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3
13:00

1600 m
70.000 

RACING TODAY MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)

QPL

13
Box: 9
ML: 34,0

60.00

Anchor Man
4j. b H (Vercingetorix - Africa's Touch)

Trainer: J L Van Heerden
Besitzer: The Carefree Syndicate

Chase Maujean

19.04 Fairview 9 1200 51,0 D Schwarz Aquila Gold, Swiss Walt, Colonel Green

Ergebnis: Quoten:


